SUPERVISOR
BOOKKEEPER

TOWN COUNCILMAN (4)
TOWN CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

TOWN JUSTICE

COURT CLERK
ASSESSOR-CHAIRMAN
ASSESSOR (2)

DATA COLLECTOR

BAR (Chairman)

Board Assessment Review (2)
ATTORNEY
BUILDINGS/GROUNDS
CLEANER/CUSTODIAN
SYLVIA LAKE (SEASONAL HELP)
HIGHWAY SUPT
HISTORIAN

CODE ENFORCEMENT
DOG CONTROL

HEALTH OFFICER

HIGHWAY CONTRACT

TOWN OF FOWLER
SALARY SCHEDULE
2014

$ 9,000
7,000
4,800/1,200
22,750
500
9,750
3,000
6,800
3,800/3,800
25,000 (CONTRACTED SERVICES-TBD)
580
320/160
9,000
2,920
2,080
8,500
39,000
700
8,000
4,500
500

$17.00/HR (UNDER CONTRACT-EXP 12/31/15)
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