

**TOWN OF FOWLER
SALARY SCHEDULE
2014**

SUPERVISOR	\$ 9,000
BOOKKEEPER	7,000
TOWN COUNCILMAN (4)	4,800/1,200
TOWN CLERK	22,750
DEPUTY CLERK	500
TOWN JUSTICE	9,750
COURT CLERK	3,000
ASSESSOR-CHAIRMAN	6,800
ASSESSOR (2)	3,800/3,800
DATA COLLECTOR	25,000 (CONTRACTED SERVICES-TBD)
BAR (Chairman)	580
Board Assessment Review (2)	320/160
ATTORNEY	9,000
BUILDINGS/GROUNDS	2,920
CLEANER/CUSTODIAN	2,080
SYLVIA LAKE (SEASONAL HELP)	8,500
HIGHWAY SUPT	39,000
HISTORIAN	700
CODE ENFORCEMENT	8,000
DOG CONTROL	4,500
HEALTH OFFICER	500

HIGHWAY CONTRACT \$17.00/HR (UNDER CONTRACT-EXP 12/31/15)

**TOWN OF FOWLER
SALARY SCHEDULE
2014**

SUPERVISOR	\$ 9,000
BOOKKEEPER	7,000
TOWN COUNCILMAN (4)	4,800/1,200
TOWN CLERK	22,750
DEPUTY CLERK	500
TOWN JUSTICE	9,750
COURT CLERK	3,000
ASSESSOR-CHAIRMAN	6,800
ASSESSOR (2)	3,800/3,800
DATA COLLECTOR	25,000 (CONTRACTED SERVICES-TBD)
BAR (Chairman)	580
Board Assessment Review (2)	320/160
ATTORNEY	9,000
BUILDINGS/GROUNDS	2,920
CLEANER/CUSTODIAN	2,080
SYLVIA LAKE (SEASONAL HELP)	8,500
HIGHWAY SUPT	39,000
HISTORIAN	700
CODE ENFORCEMENT	8,000
DOG CONTROL	4,500
HEALTH OFFICER	500

HIGHWAY CONTRACT \$17.00/HR (UNDER CONTRACT-EXP 12/31/15)

**TOWN OF FOWLER
SALARY SCHEDULE
2014**

SUPERVISOR	\$ 9,000
BOOKKEEPER	7,000
TOWN COUNCILMAN (4)	4,800/1,200
TOWN CLERK	22,750
DEPUTY CLERK	500
TOWN JUSTICE	9,750
COURT CLERK	3,000
ASSESSOR-CHAIRMAN	6,800
ASSESSOR (2)	3,800/3,800
DATA COLLECTOR	25,000 (CONTRACTED SERVICES-TBD)
BAR (Chairman)	580
Board Assessment Review (2)	320/160
ATTORNEY	9,000
BUILDINGS/GROUNDS	2,920
CLEANER/CUSTODIAN	2,080
SYLVIA LAKE (SEASONAL HELP)	8,500
HIGHWAY SUPT	39,000
HISTORIAN	700
CODE ENFORCEMENT	8,000
DOG CONTROL	4,500
HEALTH OFFICER	500

HIGHWAY CONTRACT \$17.00/HR (UNDER CONTRACT-EXP 12/31/15)